
Apr 30, 21

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
C1CU 24mo CD 65,796.78
C1CU Money Market 46,701.50
C1CU Savings 2,026.77
Smartstreet 79,432.76

Total Checking/Savings 193,957.81

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable -986.03

Total Accounts Receivable -986.03

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds 254.54

Total Other Current Assets 254.54

Total Current Assets 193,226.32

TOTAL ASSETS 193,226.32

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

Reserves 24,995.74

Total Other Current Liabilities 24,995.74

Total Current Liabilities 24,995.74

Total Liabilities 24,995.74

Equity
Retained Earnings 95,315.30
Net Income 72,915.28

Total Equity 168,230.58

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 193,226.32
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Apr 21 Budget Jan - Apr 21 YTD Budget Annual Budget

Income
Income

Annual Assessment 2,676.00 9,068.67 106,848.67 36,274.64 108,824.00
Assessment Interest 92.30 296.91
Interest Earned 13.61 54.41
Late Fee / Service Charges 299.54 1,924.54
Legal Fee - Owed by Resident 66.12 325.47

Total Income 3,147.57 9,068.67 109,450.00 36,274.64 108,824.00

Total Income 3,147.57 9,068.67 109,450.00 36,274.64 108,824.00

Gross Profit 3,147.57 9,068.67 109,450.00 36,274.64 108,824.00

Expense
Board Expenses

Association Storage Unit 0.00 50.00 589.74 200.00 600.00
Office Supplies 0.00 4.17 97.25 16.64 50.00
Postage 0.00 5.50 0.00 22.00 66.00

Total Board Expenses 0.00 59.67 686.99 238.64 716.00

Community Affairs
Events 0.00 41.67 0.00 166.64 500.00

Total Community Affairs 0.00 41.67 0.00 166.64 500.00

Corporate Expenses
Corporate Report 0.00 5.17 61.25 20.64 62.00
Insurance - General 0.00 166.67 2,109.00 666.64 2,000.00
Tax Return 0.00 25.00 0.00 100.00 300.00
Taxes - Federal 0.00 12.50 476.00 50.00 150.00

Total Corporate Expenses 0.00 209.34 2,646.25 837.28 2,512.00

General & Administration
Bad Debt 0.00 41.67 0.00 166.64 500.00
Management Fee 1,980.00 1,675.00 7,005.00 6,700.00 20,100.00
Postage and Delivery 0.00 166.67 689.06 666.64 2,000.00

Total General & Administration 1,980.00 1,883.34 7,694.06 7,533.28 22,600.00

Legal Fees
Legal Fee - HOA 0.00 41.67 10,428.50 166.64 500.00
Legal Fee - Owed by Resident 114.94 33.33 229.88 133.36 400.00

Total Legal Fees 114.94 75.00 10,658.38 300.00 900.00

Maintenance & Operation
Landcape

Improvements 900.00 83.33 900.00 333.36 1,000.00
Landscape Contract 170.00 3,606.00 10,988.00 14,424.00 43,272.00
Repairs 0.00 150.00 0.00 600.00 1,800.00

Total Landcape 1,070.00 3,839.33 11,888.00 15,357.36 46,072.00

Lights - Maintenance -170.00 -170.00
Pet Waste Stations 0.00 87.92 0.00 351.64 1,055.00
Reserve Maintenance (Long Term) 0.00 83.33 0.00 333.36 1,000.00
Security - City of Jacksonville 472.25 570.00 1,732.25 2,280.00 6,840.00
Utilities

Electric 96.82 166.67 424.32 666.64 2,000.00
Water 217.13 250.00 974.47 1,000.00 3,000.00

Total Utilities 313.95 416.67 1,398.79 1,666.64 5,000.00

Total Maintenance & Operation 1,686.20 4,997.25 14,849.04 19,989.00 59,967.00
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Apr 21 Budget Jan - Apr 21 YTD Budget Annual Budget

Special Projects 0.00 1,802.42 0.00 7,209.64 21,629.00

Total Expense 3,781.14 9,068.69 36,534.72 36,274.48 108,824.00

Net Income -633.57 -0.02 72,915.28 0.16 0.00
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Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance

C1CU 24mo CD 65,675.21
Deposit 04/30/2021 Interest 121.57 65,796.78

Total C1CU 24mo CD 121.57 65,796.78

C1CU Money Market 46,688.06
Deposit 04/30/2021 Interest 13.44 46,701.50

Total C1CU Money Market 13.44 46,701.50

C1CU Operating 0.00
Total C1CU Operating 0.00

C1CU Savings 2,026.60
Deposit 04/30/2021 Interest 0.17 2,026.77

Total C1CU Savings 0.17 2,026.77

Smartstreet 80,424.89
Check 04/01/2021 ACH RCMS -1,675.00 78,749.89
Deposit 04/01/2021 Deposit 364.71 79,114.60
Bill Pmt -Check 04/02/2021 1606 City of Jacksonville, Florida -52.25 79,062.35
Bill Pmt -Check 04/02/2021 1607 Dale Westling -57.47 79,004.88
Bill Pmt -Check 04/02/2021 1608 JEA 9197614200 -313.95 78,690.93
Deposit 04/05/2021 Deposit 281.02 78,971.95
Deposit 04/08/2021 Deposit 255.00 79,226.95
Deposit 04/13/2021 Deposit 254.54 79,481.49
Deposit 04/14/2021 Deposit 524.54 80,006.03
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2021 1609 904 Lawn Pros, LLC -900.00 79,106.03
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2021 1610 Brandon Fowler -420.00 78,686.03
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2021 1611 Dale Westling -57.47 78,628.56
Deposit 04/15/2021 Deposit 50.00 78,678.56
Deposit 04/16/2021 Deposit 248.00 78,926.56
Deposit 04/19/2021 Deposit 254.54 79,181.10
Deposit 04/20/2021 Deposit 20.00 79,201.10
Check 04/20/2021 1612 RCMS used incorrect check in error - refunded 5/2021 -305.00 78,896.10
Deposit 04/29/2021 Deposit 258.33 79,154.43
Deposit 04/30/2021 Deposit 278.33 79,432.76

Total Smartstreet -992.13 79,432.76

Accounts Receivable -1,076.44
Payment 04/01/2021 17135... 11180* 8.39 -1,068.05
Payment 04/01/2021 17135... 11180* 4.49 -1,063.56
Payment 04/01/2021 17135... 11180* 25.00 -1,038.56
Payment 04/01/2021 17135... 11180* 223.00 -815.56
Payment 04/01/2021 17135... 11180* 1.17 -814.39
Payment 04/01/2021 17135... 11180* 24.54 -789.85
Payment 04/01/2021 17135... 11180* -352.71 -1,142.56
Payment 04/01/2021 17135... 11180* 29.04 -1,113.52
Payment 04/01/2021 17135... 11180* 37.08 -1,076.44
Payment 04/01/2021 17179... 11327 -12.00 -1,088.44
Payment 04/05/2021 13229 13229 3.59 -1,084.85
Payment 04/05/2021 13229 13229 -281.02 -1,365.87
Payment 04/05/2021 13229 13229 223.00 -1,142.87
Payment 04/05/2021 13229 13229 25.00 -1,117.87
Payment 04/05/2021 13229 13229 25.00 -1,092.87
Payment 04/05/2021 13229 13229 4.43 -1,088.44
Payment 04/08/2021 17245... 10904 3.24 -1,085.20
Payment 04/08/2021 17245... 10904 3.30 -1,081.90
Payment 04/08/2021 17245... 10904 25.00 -1,056.90
Payment 04/08/2021 17245... 10904 223.00 -833.90
Payment 04/08/2021 17245... 10904 -255.00 -1,088.90
Payment 04/13/2021 14865... 15086 3.30 -1,085.60
Payment 04/13/2021 14865... 15086 3.24 -1,082.36
Payment 04/13/2021 14865... 15086 -254.54 -1,336.90
Payment 04/13/2021 14865... 15086 223.00 -1,113.90
Payment 04/13/2021 14865... 15086 25.00 -1,088.90
Payment 04/14/2021 1711 11102 223.00 -865.90
Payment 04/14/2021 1711 11102 3.30 -862.60
Payment 04/14/2021 1711 11102 -229.54 -1,092.14
Payment 04/14/2021 1711 11102 3.24 -1,088.90
Payment 04/14/2021 7870 10890 3.24 -1,085.66
Payment 04/14/2021 7870 10890 3.30 -1,082.36
Payment 04/14/2021 7870 10890 223.00 -859.36
Payment 04/14/2021 7870 10890 -295.00 -1,154.36
Payment 04/14/2021 7870 10890 25.00 -1,129.36
Payment 04/15/2021 17270... 10998 -50.00 -1,179.36
Payment 04/16/2021 17277... 13562 223.00 -956.36
Payment 04/16/2021 17277... 13562 25.00 -931.36
Payment 04/16/2021 17277... 13562 -248.00 -1,179.36
Payment 04/19/2021 17280... 15094 25.00 -1,154.36
Payment 04/19/2021 17280... 15094 -254.54 -1,408.90
Payment 04/19/2021 17280... 15094 3.30 -1,405.60
Payment 04/19/2021 17280... 15094 3.24 -1,402.36
Payment 04/19/2021 17280... 15094 223.00 -1,179.36
Payment 04/20/2021 17281... 13766 -20.00 -1,199.36
Payment 04/27/2021 16511... 10998 20.33 -1,179.03
Payment 04/27/2021 19211... 10998 13.00 -1,166.03
Payment 04/27/2021 16733... 10998 50.00 -1,116.03
Payment 04/27/2021 16910... 10998 50.00 -1,066.03
Payment 04/27/2021 17080... 10998 50.00 -1,016.03
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Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance

Payment 04/27/2021 17270... 10998 50.00 -966.03
General Journal 04/27/2021 122 10960 gift to homeowner 223.00 -743.03
General Journal 04/27/2021 122 10960 gift to homeowner 3.30 -739.73
General Journal 04/27/2021 122 10960 gift to homeowner 3.24 -736.49
General Journal 04/27/2021 122 10960 gift to homeowner 3.79 -732.70
General Journal 04/27/2021 122 10960 gift to homeowner -233.33 -966.03
Payment 04/29/2021 17302... 11022 3.79 -962.24
Payment 04/29/2021 17302... 11022 3.24 -959.00
Payment 04/29/2021 17302... 11022 3.30 -955.70
Payment 04/29/2021 17302... 11022 -258.33 -1,214.03
Payment 04/29/2021 17302... 11022 223.00 -991.03
Payment 04/29/2021 17302... 11022 25.00 -966.03
Payment 04/30/2021 184961 15142 From Landmark Title 3.24 -962.79
Payment 04/30/2021 184961 15142 From Landmark Title -254.54 -1,217.33
Payment 04/30/2021 184961 15142 From Landmark Title 223.00 -994.33
Payment 04/30/2021 184961 15142 From Landmark Title 25.00 -969.33
Payment 04/30/2021 184961 15142 From Landmark Title 3.30 -966.03
Payment 04/30/2021 14922... 15119 3.79 -962.24
Payment 04/30/2021 14922... 15119 223.00 -739.24
Payment 04/30/2021 14922... 15119 -258.33 -997.57
Payment 04/30/2021 14922... 15119 3.24 -994.33
Payment 04/30/2021 14922... 15119 25.00 -969.33
Payment 04/30/2021 14922... 15119 3.30 -966.03
Payment 04/30/2021 17304... 15106 -20.00 -986.03

Total Accounts Receivable 90.41 -986.03

Inventory Asset 0.00
Total Inventory Asset 0.00

Undeposited Funds 0.00
Payment 04/01/2021 17135... 11180* 352.71 352.71
Payment 04/01/2021 17179... 11327 12.00 364.71
Deposit 04/01/2021 17135... 11180* Deposit -352.71 12.00
Deposit 04/01/2021 17179... 11327 Deposit -12.00 0.00
Payment 04/05/2021 13229 13229 281.02 281.02
Deposit 04/05/2021 13229 13229 Deposit -281.02 0.00
Payment 04/08/2021 17245... 10904 255.00 255.00
Deposit 04/08/2021 17245... 10904 Deposit -255.00 0.00
Payment 04/13/2021 14865... 15086 254.54 254.54
Deposit 04/13/2021 14865... 15086 Deposit -254.54 0.00
Payment 04/14/2021 1711 11102 229.54 229.54
Payment 04/14/2021 7870 10890 295.00 524.54
Deposit 04/14/2021 1711 11102 Deposit -229.54 295.00
Deposit 04/14/2021 7870 10890 Deposit -295.00 0.00
Payment 04/15/2021 17270... 10998 50.00 50.00
Deposit 04/15/2021 17270... 10998 Deposit -50.00 0.00
Payment 04/16/2021 17277... 13562 248.00 248.00
Deposit 04/16/2021 17277... 13562 Deposit -248.00 0.00
Payment 04/19/2021 17280... 15094 254.54 254.54
Deposit 04/19/2021 17280... 15094 Deposit -254.54 0.00
Payment 04/20/2021 17281... 13766 20.00 20.00
Deposit 04/20/2021 17281... 13766 Deposit -20.00 0.00
Payment 04/29/2021 17302... 11022 258.33 258.33
Deposit 04/29/2021 17302... 11022 Deposit -258.33 0.00
Payment 04/30/2021 184961 15142 From Landmark Title 254.54 254.54
Payment 04/30/2021 14922... 15119 258.33 512.87
Payment 04/30/2021 17304... 15106 20.00 532.87
Deposit 04/30/2021 14922... 15119 Deposit -258.33 274.54
Deposit 04/30/2021 17304... 15106 Deposit -20.00 254.54

Total Undeposited Funds 254.54 254.54

Accounts Payable 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/02/2021 1606 City of Jacksonville, Florida 52.25 52.25
Bill Pmt -Check 04/02/2021 1606 City of Jacksonville, Florida -52.25 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/02/2021 1607 Dale Westling -57.47 -57.47
Bill Pmt -Check 04/02/2021 1607 Dale Westling 57.47 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/02/2021 1608 JEA 9197614200 -96.82 -96.82
Bill Pmt -Check 04/02/2021 1608 JEA 9197614200 313.95 217.13
Bill Pmt -Check 04/02/2021 1608 JEA 9197614200 -217.13 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2021 1609 904 Lawn Pros, LLC -500.00 -500.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2021 1609 904 Lawn Pros, LLC 900.00 400.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2021 1609 904 Lawn Pros, LLC -400.00 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2021 1610 Brandon Fowler 420.00 420.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2021 1610 Brandon Fowler -420.00 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2021 1611 Dale Westling 57.47 57.47
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2021 1611 Dale Westling -57.47 0.00

Total Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00

Reserves -24,874.17
Deposit 04/30/2021 Interest -121.57 -24,995.74

Total Reserves -121.57 -24,995.74

Opening Bal Equity 0.00
Total Opening Bal Equity 0.00

Retained Earnings -95,315.30
Total Retained Earnings -95,315.30
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Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance

A/R-Assessments 0.00
Total A/R-Assessments 0.00

A/R-Other 0.00
Total A/R-Other 0.00

Income -106,302.43
Annual Assessment -104,172.67
Stmt Charge 04/01/2021 11180* Annual Assessment -223.00 -104,395.67
Stmt Charge 04/05/2021 13229 Annual Assessment -223.00 -104,618.67
Stmt Charge 04/08/2021 10904 Annual Assessment -223.00 -104,841.67
Stmt Charge 04/13/2021 15086 Annual Assessment -223.00 -105,064.67
Stmt Charge 04/14/2021 10890 Annual Assessment -223.00 -105,287.67
Stmt Charge 04/14/2021 11102 Annual Assessment -223.00 -105,510.67
Stmt Charge 04/16/2021 13562 Annual Assessment -223.00 -105,733.67
Stmt Charge 04/19/2021 15094 Annual Assessment -223.00 -105,956.67
Stmt Charge 04/27/2021 10960 Annual Assessment -223.00 -106,179.67
General Journal 04/27/2021 121 10960 gift to homeowner -50.00 -106,229.67
General Journal 04/27/2021 121 10960 gift to homeowner -20.33 -106,250.00
General Journal 04/27/2021 121 10960 gift to homeowner -50.00 -106,300.00
General Journal 04/27/2021 121 10960 gift to homeowner -50.00 -106,350.00
General Journal 04/27/2021 121 10960 gift to homeowner -50.00 -106,400.00
General Journal 04/27/2021 121 10960 gift to homeowner -13.00 -106,413.00
General Journal 04/27/2021 122 10998 gift to homeowner 233.33 -106,179.67
Stmt Charge 04/29/2021 11022 Annual Assessment -223.00 -106,402.67
Stmt Charge 04/30/2021 15119 Annual Assessment -223.00 -106,625.67
Stmt Charge 04/30/2021 15142 Annual Assessment -223.00 -106,848.67

Total Annual Assessment -2,676.00 -106,848.67

Assessment Interest -204.61
Invoice 04/01/2021 FC 48... 11180* Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -1.17 -205.78
Invoice 04/01/2021 FC 51... 11180* Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -8.39 -214.17
Invoice 04/01/2021 FC 52... 11180* Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -4.49 -218.66
Invoice 04/05/2021 FC 51... 13229 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -4.43 -223.09
Invoice 04/05/2021 FC 52... 13229 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.59 -226.68
Invoice 04/08/2021 FC 51... 10904 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.30 -229.98
Invoice 04/08/2021 FC 52... 10904 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.24 -233.22
Invoice 04/13/2021 FC 52... 15086 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.30 -236.52
Invoice 04/13/2021 FC 52... 15086 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.24 -239.76
Invoice 04/14/2021 FC 51... 10890 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.30 -243.06
Invoice 04/14/2021 FC 51... 11102 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.30 -246.36
Invoice 04/14/2021 FC 52... 10890 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.24 -249.60
Invoice 04/14/2021 FC 52... 11102 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.24 -252.84
Invoice 04/19/2021 FC 52... 15094 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.30 -256.14
Invoice 04/19/2021 FC 52... 15094 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.24 -259.38
Invoice 04/27/2021 FC 51... 10960 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.30 -262.68
Invoice 04/27/2021 FC 52... 10960 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.24 -265.92
Invoice 04/27/2021 FC 53... 10960 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.79 -269.71
Invoice 04/29/2021 FC 51... 11022 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.30 -273.01
Invoice 04/29/2021 FC 52... 11022 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.24 -276.25
Invoice 04/29/2021 FC 53... 11022 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.79 -280.04
Invoice 04/30/2021 FC 52... 15119 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.30 -283.34
Invoice 04/30/2021 FC 52... 15142 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.30 -286.64
Invoice 04/30/2021 FC 52... 15119 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.24 -289.88
Invoice 04/30/2021 FC 52... 15142 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.24 -293.12
Invoice 04/30/2021 FC 53... 15119 Finance Charges on Overdue Balance -3.79 -296.91

Total Assessment Interest -92.30 -296.91

Assessment Interest 2010 0.00
Total Assessment Interest 2010 0.00

Assessments 2002 0.00
Total Assessments 2002 0.00

Assessments 2003 0.00
Total Assessments 2003 0.00

Assessments 2004 0.00
Total Assessments 2004 0.00

Assessments 2005 0.00
Total Assessments 2005 0.00

Assessments 2006 0.00
Total Assessments 2006 0.00

Assessments 2007 0.00
Total Assessments 2007 0.00

Assessments 2008 0.00
Total Assessments 2008 0.00

Assessments 2009 0.00
Total Assessments 2009 0.00

Assessments 2010 0.00
Total Assessments 2010 0.00

Assessments 2011 0.00
Total Assessments 2011 0.00
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Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance

Assessments 2012 0.00
Total Assessments 2012 0.00

Assessments 2013 0.00
Total Assessments 2013 0.00

Assessments Interest 2006 0.00
Total Assessments Interest 2006 0.00

Assessments Interest 2007 0.00
Total Assessments Interest 2007 0.00

Assessments Interest 2008 0.00
Total Assessments Interest 2008 0.00

Assessments Interest 2009 0.00
Total Assessments Interest 2009 0.00

Assessments prior to KM 0.00
Total Assessments prior to KM 0.00

Back late Fees 0.00
Total Back late Fees 0.00

Interest Earned -40.80
Deposit 04/30/2021 Interest -13.44 -54.24
Deposit 04/30/2021 Interest -0.17 -54.41

Total Interest Earned -13.61 -54.41

Late Fee / Service Charges -1,625.00
Stmt Charge 04/01/2021 11180* Late Fee -24.54 -1,649.54
Stmt Charge 04/01/2021 11180* Late Fee -25.00 -1,674.54
Stmt Charge 04/05/2021 13229 Late Fee -25.00 -1,699.54
Stmt Charge 04/05/2021 13229 Late Fee -25.00 -1,724.54
Stmt Charge 04/08/2021 10904 Late Fee -25.00 -1,749.54
Stmt Charge 04/13/2021 15086 Late Fee -25.00 -1,774.54
Stmt Charge 04/14/2021 10890 Late Fee -25.00 -1,799.54
Stmt Charge 04/16/2021 13562 Late Fee -25.00 -1,824.54
Stmt Charge 04/19/2021 15094 Late Fee -25.00 -1,849.54
Stmt Charge 04/29/2021 11022 Late Fee -25.00 -1,874.54
Stmt Charge 04/30/2021 15119 Late Fee -25.00 -1,899.54
Stmt Charge 04/30/2021 15142 Late Fee -25.00 -1,924.54

Total Late Fee / Service Charges -299.54 -1,924.54

Late Fee 2009 0.00
Total Late Fee 2009 0.00

Late Fee 2010 0.00
Total Late Fee 2010 0.00

Legal Fee - Owed by Resident -259.35
Stmt Charge 04/01/2021 11180* Attorney Demand Letter -29.04 -288.39
Stmt Charge 04/01/2021 11180* Attorney Demand Letter -37.08 -325.47

Total Legal Fee - Owed by Resident -66.12 -325.47

Income - Other 0.00
Total Income - Other 0.00

Total Income -3,147.57 -109,450.00

Interest Income 0.00
Total Interest Income 0.00

Legal Fees Owed by Res 0.00
Total Legal Fees Owed by Res 0.00

Returned Check Charges 0.00
Total Returned Check Charges 0.00

Website Advertising 0.00
Total Website Advertising 0.00

Cost of Goods Sold 0.00
Total Cost of Goods Sold 0.00

Board Expenses 686.99
Association Storage Unit 589.74
Total Association Storage Unit 589.74

Office Supplies 97.25
Total Office Supplies 97.25

Postage 0.00
Total Postage 0.00

Board Expenses - Other 0.00
Total Board Expenses - Other 0.00

Total Board Expenses 686.99
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Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance

Community Affairs 0.00
Events 0.00
Total Events 0.00

Social Committee 0.00
Total Social Committee 0.00

Yard of the Month 0.00
Total Yard of the Month 0.00

Community Affairs - Other 0.00
Total Community Affairs - Other 0.00

Total Community Affairs 0.00

Corporate Expenses 2,646.25
Annual Report 0.00
Total Annual Report 0.00

Corporate Report 61.25
Total Corporate Report 61.25

Insurance - General 2,109.00
Total Insurance - General 2,109.00

Tax Return 0.00
Total Tax Return 0.00

Taxes 0.00
Total Taxes 0.00

Taxes - Federal 476.00
Total Taxes - Federal 476.00

Corporate Expenses - Other 0.00
Total Corporate Expenses - Other 0.00

Total Corporate Expenses 2,646.25

General & Administration 5,714.06
Accounting Audit 0.00
Total Accounting Audit 0.00

Bad Debt 0.00
Total Bad Debt 0.00

Bank Fees 0.00
Total Bank Fees 0.00

Community Events 0.00
Total Community Events 0.00

Fee for NSF Check 0.00
Total Fee for NSF Check 0.00

Management Fee 5,025.00
Check 04/01/2021 ACH RCMS 1,675.00 6,700.00
Check 04/20/2021 1612 RCMS used incorrect check in error - refunded 5/2021 305.00 7,005.00

Total Management Fee 1,980.00 7,005.00

Postage and Delivery 689.06
Total Postage and Delivery 689.06

Storage 0.00
Total Storage 0.00

Website 0.00
Total Website 0.00

General & Administration - Other 0.00
Total General & Administration - Other 0.00

Total General & Administration 1,980.00 7,694.06

Legal Fees 10,543.44
Legal Fee - HOA 10,428.50
Total Legal Fee - HOA 10,428.50

Legal Fee - Owed by Resident 114.94
Bill 04/02/2021 RC20-... Dale Westling 1779W Mediation letter 57.47 172.41
Bill 04/15/2021 RC20-... Dale Westling 1664SSP demand letter 57.47 229.88

Total Legal Fee - Owed by Resident 114.94 229.88

Legal Fees - Other 0.00
Total Legal Fees - Other 0.00

Total Legal Fees 114.94 10,658.38

Maintenance & Operation 13,162.84
Fence - Repairs 0.00
Total Fence - Repairs 0.00
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Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance

Landcape 10,818.00
Beautification Committee 0.00
Total Beautification Committee 0.00

Flowers / Annuals 0.00
Total Flowers / Annuals 0.00

Improvements 0.00
Bill 04/15/2021 2706 904 Lawn Pros, LLC monument landing entrance cleaning 400.00 400.00
Bill 04/15/2021 2705 904 Lawn Pros, LLC crabapple cove mulch 500.00 900.00

Total Improvements 900.00 900.00

Irrigation Repairs 0.00
Total Irrigation Repairs 0.00

Landcape Improvements 0.00
Total Landcape Improvements 0.00

Landscape Contract 10,818.00
Bill 04/01/2021 JAX 2... YellowStone April 170.00 10,988.00

Total Landscape Contract 170.00 10,988.00

Mulch, Sod, Etc. 0.00
Total Mulch, Sod, Etc. 0.00

Repairs 0.00
Total Repairs 0.00

Tree Maint. 0.00
Total Tree Maint. 0.00

Landcape - Other 0.00
Total Landcape - Other 0.00

Total Landcape 1,070.00 11,888.00

Lights - Maintenance 0.00
Bill 04/01/2021 JAX 2... YellowStone deduct cost for repairing light damage -170.00 -170.00

Total Lights - Maintenance -170.00 -170.00

Pet Waste Stations 0.00
Total Pet Waste Stations 0.00

Reserve Maintenance (Long Term) 0.00
Total Reserve Maintenance (Long Term) 0.00

Security 0.00
Total Security 0.00

Security - City of Jacksonville 1,260.00
Bill 04/02/2021 ARS2... City of Jacksonville, Florida February 52.25 1,312.25
Bill 04/15/2021 2021-3 Brandon Fowler March 420.00 1,732.25

Total Security - City of Jacksonville 472.25 1,732.25

Signs - Repaired 0.00
Total Signs - Repaired 0.00

Utilities 1,084.84
Electric 327.50

Bill 04/02/2021 JEA 96.82 424.32

Total Electric 96.82 424.32

Irrigation 0.00
Total Irrigation 0.00

Water 757.34
Bill 04/02/2021 JEA 217.13 974.47

Total Water 217.13 974.47

Utilities - Other 0.00
Total Utilities - Other 0.00

Total Utilities 313.95 1,398.79

Maintenance & Operation - Other 0.00
Total Maintenance & Operation - Other 0.00

Total Maintenance & Operation 1,686.20 14,849.04

Special Projects 0.00
Total Special Projects 0.00

Suspense 0.00
Total Suspense 0.00

No accnt 0.00
Total no accnt 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00
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Current 1 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 > 90 TOTAL

10890 0.00 -40.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 -40.46
10904 0.00 -0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.46
10910 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -323.04 -323.04
10924 1.12 1.16 0.00 26.61 51.00 79.89
10946 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00 -10.00
10956 3.67 3.79 0.00 31.54 223.00 262.00
10994 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -25.00 -25.00
10998 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -14.67 -14.67
11001* 57.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.47
11118 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -77.84 -77.84
11134 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -176.09 -176.09

11135 - T - MF... 58.53 8.82 0.00 22.10 666.71 756.16
11151 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -57.00 -57.00
11268 * 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 106.03 106.03
11295* 61.99 4.67 0.00 89.36 223.00 379.02

11296* 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,113.00 0.00 1,113.00
11327 0.00 -12.00 -12.00 -12.00 -24.00 -60.00
11347 * 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180.98 180.98
11361 0.75 0.00 0.00 31.54 0.00 32.29
13259 0.91 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.91

13383 3.67 3.79 0.00 31.54 223.00 262.00
13461 1.12 1.16 0.00 26.61 51.00 79.89
13489* 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.45 0.00 57.45
13605 0.00 3.79 0.00 31.54 223.00 258.33

13706* 57.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.47
13766 0.00 -20.00 -58.99 0.00 0.00 -78.99
13795 1.01 1.04 0.00 26.39 43.00 71.44
13796* 8.09 3.88 25.00 51.00 29.14 117.11
13912 1.23 1.27 0.00 26.82 58.00 87.32
13937 1.33 1.37 0.00 27.02 65.00 94.72
13946 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 223.00 223.00
13948 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.05 0.00 27.05
13960 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 223.00 223.00
13997 1.33 1.37 0.00 27.02 65.00 94.72
14037 1.89 1.95 0.00 28.10 102.62 134.56
15033 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -34.63 -34.63
15106 -20.00 -20.00 0.00 -40.00 -7.85 -87.85
15120 2.03 2.09 0.00 28.37 111.99 144.48
15123 63.99 1.65 0.00 76.00 0.00 141.64
15155 65.11 1.39 25.00 51.00 0.00 142.50
15208 1.18 2.32 0.00 0.00 79.72 83.22

TOTAL 373.89 -47.41 -20.99 1,803.06 2,198.07 4,306.62
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